
Black WalnutS
A nutritional powerhouse from America’s forests

Black Walnuts are a rich source
 of phytosterols, especially beta-

sitosterol, which have been shown to 
help prevent obesity, diabetes, and 

cardiovascular disease while promoting 
lower cholesterol, lower inflammation 

and anticancer activity.1

1 Vu, Danh C., Zhentian Lei, Lloyd W. Sumner, Mark V. Coggeshall, Chung-Ho Lin. Identification and quantification of phytosterols in black walnut kernels. Journal of Food Composition and Analysis 75 (2019); 61-69.
2 Vu, Danh C., Phuc H. Vo, Mark V. Coggeshall, Chung-Ho Lin. Identification and characterization of phenolic compounds in black walnut kernels. Journal of Agricultural and Food Chemistry 66 (2018); 4503−4511.

* Value per 100 grams
Source: U.S. Department of Agriculture, Agricultural Research Service, Nutrient Data Laboratory. USDA National Nutrient Database for Standard Reference Legacy Release, April 2018

16 phenolics
 have been identified in Black 

Walnuts, including phenolic acids, 
flavonoids and catechins, 

with ellagic acid predominating.2 

“Black walnuts contain three main 
components that make them beneficial 

when consumed—antioxidants, 
polyunsaturated fats, and phenolic 

compounds.”
—Rachel Nall, MSN, CRNA, 

Medical News Today, March 2019 

Black Walnuts
Other Tree Nuts

English walnuts
Pecans
Cashews
OTHER PLANT-BASED PROTEINS

Chickpea flour
Soy flour, full-fat 
Pea flour   

24.06g

15.23g

9.17g

18.22g

22.39g

37.81g

33.33g

6.80g

6.70g

9.60g

3.30g

10.80g

9.60g

26.70g

9.58g

13.71g

13.86g

30.19g

57.82g

31.92g

60.00g

201mg

158mg

121mg

292mg

166mg

429mg

--

523mg

441mg

410mg

660mg

846mg

2,515mg

--

2.08mg

0.70mg

1.40mg

0.90mg

0.83mg

1.95mg

--

Plant-based protein ingredients* Protein Fiber        Magnesium      Potassium     Vitamin E

Black Walnuts work for 
applications of any size, including:

NUT BUTTER AND OIL        Plant-based products
Nutrition bars        ToppingS        Baking mixeS

ICE CREAM        BAKED GOODS        CONFECTIONS

The

WILD
WALNUT

Rich, bold flavor

UNIQUE HEALTH PROFILE

Highest protein tree nut

Carbohydrates



 

Black Walnuts’ low carb content makes them 
ideal for consumers on keto diets, which 
topped the list of Google diet searches in 2018.

“...black walnuts are a popular superfood, 
and modern research is only just scratching 
the surface when it comes to uncovering the 
powerful nutritional components these 
unique nuts contain . . .”
— Krystal Crawford, ND, MS, DrAxe.com

The Black Walnut’s earthy flavor is “especially compatible 
with chocolate, vanilla, cherries, pumpkin, [and] maple.”
—Nancy Stohs, food editor, Milwaukee Journal Sentinel, 
March 22, 2019

With their unique flavor profile and exceptional nutritional benefits, Black Walnuts 
serve as a gluten-free, non-GMO and naturally sustainable ingredient for a wide range of 
food products. Nearly all Black Walnuts come from wild trees, traditionally 
hand-harvested by local residents every fall in the Midwest and East-Central United 
States. The world’s premier supplier of Black Walnuts is Hammons Products Company in 
Stockton, Mo., owned by the Hammons family since its founding in 1946. 

67%
Consumers who consider foods 
labeled “wild” closer to nature
–Wild Blueberries of North America research report, 2018

60%
U.S. consumers who want to get 
more protein in their diets
–The NPD Group/National Eating Trends®, 2018

39%
Americans who are actively trying 
to eat more plant-based foods
–Nielsen, 2017

 
Available in both retail package and bulk, 

with year-round distribution. 
Contact Hammons Products Company 

for more information: 

Hammons Products Company
105 Hammons Drive  •  PO Box 140 
Stockton, Missouri 65785
(417) 276-5181
black-walnuts.com


