





WILD WALNUT

RICH, BOLD FLAVOR
UNIQUE HEALTH PROFILE
HIGHEST PROTEIN TREE NUT







BLACK WALNUTS WORK FOR APPLICATIONS OF ANY SIZE, INCLUDING:

NUT BUTTER AND OIL © PLANT-BASED PRODUCTS NUTRITION BARS © TOPPINGS © BAKING MIXES ICE CREAM © BAKED GOODS © CONFECTIONS

BLACK WALNUTS ARE A RICH SOURCE
OF PHYTOSTEROLS, ESPECIALLY BETASITOSTEROL, WHICH HAVE BEEN SHOWN TO
HELP PREVENT OBESITY, DIABETES, AND
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE WHILE PROMOTING
LOWER CHOLESTEROL, LOWER INFLAMMATION
AND ANTICANCER ACTIVITY.¹

16 PHENOLICS

HAVE BEEN IDENTIFIED IN BLACK
WALNUTS, INCLUDING PHENOLIC ACIDS,
FLAVONOIDS AND CATECHINS,
WITH ELLAGIC ACID PREDOMINATING.²

"BLACK WALNUTS CONTAIN THREE MAIN
COMPONENTS THAT MAKE THEM BENEFICIAL
WHEN CONSUMED—ANTIOXIDANTS,
POLYUNSATURATED FATS, AND PHENOLIC
COMPOUNDS."

—RACHEL NALL, MSN, CRNA, MEDICAL NEWS TODAY, MARCH 2019

PLANT-BASED PROTEIN INGREDIENTS*	PROTEIN	FIBER	CARBOHYDRATES	MAGNESIUM	POTASSIUM	VITAMIN E
BLACK WALNUTS	24.06 _G	6.80 _G	9.58 ₆	201 MG	523 MG	2.08 MG
OTHER TREE NUTS						
ENGLISH WALNUTS	15.23 ₆	6.70 _G	13.71 _G	158 мв	441 mg	0.70 mg
PECANS	9.17 _G	9.60 ₆	13.86 _G	121 MG	410 mg	1. 40 mg
CASHEWS	18.22 _G	3.30 _G	30.19 ₆	292 MG	660 м _G	0.90мв
OTHER PLANT-BASED PROTEINS						
CHICKPEA FLOUR	22.39 _G	10.80 _G	57.82 _G	166 мв	846 мg	0.83 MG
SOY FLOUR, FULL-FAT	37.81 _G	9.60 ₆	31.92 _G	429 mg	2,515 mg	1.95 м _G
PEA FLOUR	33.33 _G	26.70 _G	60.00 _G			

* VALUE PER 100 GRAMS

SQURGE: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH SERVICE, NUTRIENT DATA LABORATORY. USDA NATIONAL NUTRIENT DATABASE FOR STANDARD REFERENCE LEGACY RELEASE, APRIL 201









-WILD BLUEBERRIES OF NORTH AMERICA RESEARCH REPORT, 2018

MORE PROTEIN IN THEIR DIETS

-THE NPD GROUP/NATIONAL EATING TRENDS®, 2018

TO EAT MORE PLANT-BASED FOODS -NIELSEN, 2017



BLACK WALNUTS' LOW CARB CONTENT MAKES THEM **IDEAL FOR CONSUMERS ON KETO DIETS, WHICH** TOPPED THE LIST OF GOOGLE DIET SEARCHES IN 2018.

"...BLACK WALNUTS ARE A POPULAR SUPERFOOD, AND MODERN RESEARCH IS ONLY JUST SCRATCHING THE SURFACE WHEN IT COMES TO UNCOVERING THE POWERFUL NUTRITIONAL COMPONENTS THESE UNIQUE NUTS CONTAIN ..."

– KRYSTAL CRAWFORD, ND, MS, DRAXE.COM

THE BLACK WALNUT'S EARTHY FLAVOR IS "ESPECIALLY COMPATIBLE WITH CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, CHERRIES, PUMPKIN, [AND] MAPLE." —NANCY STOHS, FOOD EDITOR, MILWAUKEE JOURNAL SENTINEL, MARCH 22, 2019

WITH THEIR UNIQUE FLAVOR PROFILE AND EXCEPTIONAL NUTRITIONAL BENEFITS, BLACK WALNUTS SERVE AS A GLUTEN-FREE. NON-GMO AND NATURALLY SUSTAINABLE INGREDIENT FOR A WIDE RANGE OF FOOD PRODUCTS. NEARLY ALL BLACK WALNUTS COME FROM WILD TREES. TRADITIONALLY HAND-HARVESTED BY LOCAL RESIDENTS EVERY FALL IN THE MIDWEST AND EAST-CENTRAL UNITED STATES. THE WORLD'S PREMIER SUPPLIER OF BLACK WALNUTS IS HAMMONS PRODUCTS COMPANY IN STOCKTON, MO., OWNED BY THE HAMMONS FAMILY SINCE ITS FOUNDING IN 1946.



AVAILABLE IN BOTH RETAIL PACKAGE AND BULK. WITH YEAR-ROUND DISTRIBUTION. CONTACT HAMMONS PRODUCTS COMPANY FOR MORE INFORMATION:

HAMMONS PRODUCTS COMPANY 105 HAMMONS DRIVE • PO BOX 140 STOCKTON. MISSOURI 65785 (417) 276-5181







